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Design: R&S Emmegi

executive chairs

EM 204

M

H

G

Q

D

F

X

C

P

PX

    Europost 2  |      Revive 2  |      Umami - Umami 3  |      Fame 

    Mia 

    Remix 2

    Steelcut 2  |      Steelcut Trio 3  |      Divina 3  |      Divina Melange 2     

    King Flex 

    Jet  |      Step  |      Step Melange  |      Laser J  |      Repetto

    Allroad

Fittings

Black aluminium

Fork support

Chromed aluminiumPolished aluminium

Chromed aluminiumTilting with 4-position 
adjustment

ArmrestsDevice

Tilting Black aluminium Polished aluminium

Black aluminium Chromed aluminiumPolished aluminium

5-spoke base

Black aluminium Chromed aluminiumPolished aluminium

5-spoke base

Black steel Chrome-plated steel

Cantilever

Upholstery

Class Type

Full-grain leather

    Leather

    Grain leather

    Fire resistance

A range of executive and meeting armchairs 
available with low, medium or high backrest.
Unibody frame with fire-retardant cold-moulded 
polyurethane foam padding covered with fabric or 
leather, with aluminium core, made of side and cross 
elements joined together to support elastic straps.
Die-cast aluminium armrests with arm pads in the 
same colour as the seat.
The aluminium parts can be polished, chrome-
plated or black painted.
Seat adjustment mechanisms include:
- tilting system (with polished cover) with 4-position 
adjustment,  with side-mounted control to adjust 
backrest tension according to user weight and 
backrest lock/unlock release system; 
- tilting system with backrest tension adjustment 
according to user weight and lock/unlock release 
system. 
The unibody frame can rest on a polished, chrome-
plated or black painted die-cast aluminium fork 
support. 
Seat height adjustment by gas lift. 
Auto-return system for swivel chair with 5-star 
base with glides.
Polished aluminium or chrome-plated or black 
epoxy powder coated 5-star base. 
Self-locking dual-tread rubber swivel castors (Ø 60 
mm for polished aluminium or chrome-plated base, 
Ø 65 mm for black painted base).
The range includes a chrome-plated or black 
painted oval tubular steel cantilever frame (with 
reinforcement core along the front curve) only for the 
low backrest version.
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ClassDimensions CodeDetails / Box

High backrest
Tilting device with 4-position 
adjustment
Gas lift
5-spoke base with castors
With armrests

7D9592R7 / GT 
Polished aluminium 
frame

7D9593R7 / GT 
Black aluminium frame

7D9591R7 / GT 
Chromed aluminium 
frame

7D9592R3 / GT
Polished aluminium 
frame

7D9593R3 / GT 
Black aluminium frame

7D9591R3 / GT 
Chromed aluminium 
frame

7D8592R7 / GT 
Polished aluminium 
frame

7D8593R7 / GT 
Black aluminium frame

7D8591R7 / GT
Chromed aluminium 
frame

7D8592R3 / GT
Polished aluminium 
frame

7D8593R3 / GT
Black aluminium frame

7D8591R3 / GT 
Chromed aluminium 
frame

High backrest
Tilting device
Gas lift
5-spoke base with castors
With armrests

Medium backrest
Tilting device with 4-position 
adjustment
Gas lift
5-spoke base with castors
With armrests

Medium backrest
Tilting device
Gas lift
5-spoke base with castors
With armrests

KG. 27,0
M³. 0,46 (Pre-assembled product)
MTL. 
Fabric: 1,5-1,4
Leather: 3,0 m²

KG. 27,0
M³. 0,46 (Pre-assembled product)
MTL. 
Fabric: 1,5-1,4
Leather: 3,0 m²

KG. 25,0
M³. 0,36 (Pre-assembled product)
MTL. 
Fabric: 1,3-1,4
Leather: 2,5 m²

KG. 25,0
M³. 0,36 (Pre-assembled product)
MTL. 
Fabric: 1,3-1,4
Leather: 2,5 m²



€

102 executive chairs

EM 204
D / H
F / C
M / G
Q
P
PX
X

D / H
F / C
M / G
Q
P
PX
X

D / H
F / C
M / G
Q
P
PX
X

D / H
F / C
M / G
Q
P
PX
X

Emesso da: Ufficio Marketing

Approvato da:

Data: 05/02/2015EM 204

File: EM 204

11
8<

12
6

70
<

78

50

58

44

62

35

42
<

50 98
<

10
6

70
<

78

50

58

44

60

35

42
<

50

11
8<

12
6

70
<

78

50

58

44

62

35

42
<

50 98
<

10
6

70
<

78

50

58

44

60

35

42
<

50

98
<

10
6

70
<

78

50

58

44

60

35

42
<

5011
8<

12
6

70
<

78

50

58

44

62

35

42
<

50

11
7

50

58

44

62

35

44

97

50

58

44

60

35

44

Emesso da: Ufficio Marketing

Approvato da:

Data: 05/02/2015EM 204

File: EM 204

11
8<

12
6

70
<

78

50

58

44

62

35

42
<

50 98
<

10
6

70
<

78

50

58

44

60

35

42
<

50

11
8<

12
6

70
<

78

50

58

44

62

35

42
<

50 98
<

10
6

70
<

78

50

58

44

60

35

42
<

50

98
<

10
6

70
<

78

50

58

44

60

35

42
<

5011
8<

12
6

70
<

78

50

58

44

62

35

42
<

50

11
7

50

58

44

62

35

44

97

50

58

44

60

35

44

Emesso da: Ufficio Marketing

Approvato da:

Data: 05/02/2015EM 204

File: EM 204

11
8<

12
6

70
<

78

50

58

44

62

35

42
<

50 98
<

10
6

70
<

78

50

58

44

60

35

42
<

50

11
8<

12
6

70
<

78

50

58

44

62

35

42
<

50 98
<

10
6

70
<

78

50

58

44

60

35

42
<

50

98
<

10
6

70
<

78

50

58

44

60

35

42
<

5011
8<

12
6

70
<

78

50

58

44

62

35

42
<

50

11
7

50

58

44

62

35

44

97

50

58

44

60

35

44

Emesso da: Ufficio Marketing

Approvato da:

Data: 05/02/2015EM 204

File: EM 204

11
8<

12
6

70
<

78

50

58

44

62

35

42
<

50 98
<

10
6

70
<

78

50

58

44

60

35

42
<

50

11
8<

12
6

70
<

78

50

58

44

62

35

42
<

50 98
<

10
6

70
<

78

50

58

44

60

35

42
<

50

98
<

10
6

70
<

78

50

58

44

60

35

42
<

5011
8<

12
6

70
<

78

50

58

44

62

35

42
<

50

11
7

50

58

44

62

35

44

97

50

58

44

60

35

44

ClassDimensions CodeDetails / Box

7D9592R1 / G 
Polished aluminium 
frame

7D9593R1 / G  
Black aluminium frame

7D9592P0 / RA 
Polished aluminium 
frame

7D9593P0 / RA  
Black aluminium frame

7D8592R1 / G  
Polished aluminium 
frame

7D8593R1 / G  
Black aluminium frame

7D8592P0 / RA  
Polished aluminium 
frame

7D8593P0 / RA 
Black aluminium frame

7D9591R1 / G 
Chromed aluminium 
frame

7D9591P0 / RA  
Chromed aluminium 
frame

7D8591R1 / G  
Chromed aluminium 
frame

7D8591P0 / RA
Chromed aluminium 
frame

High backrest
Swivel chair with automatic return
system  
5-spoke base with glides
With armrests

Medium backrest
Gas lift
5-spoke base with castors
With armrests

Medium backrest
Swivel chair with automatic return
system  
5-spoke base with glides
With armrests

High backrest
Gas lift
5-spoke base with castors
With armrests

KG. 26,5
M³. 0,46 (Pre-assembled product)
MTL. 
Fabric: 1,5-1,4
Leather: 3,0 m²

KG. 26,5
M³. 0,46 (Pre-assembled product)
MTL. 
Fabric: 1,5-1,4
Leather: 3,0 m²

KG. 24,5
M³. 0,36 (Pre-assembled product)
MTL. 
Fabric: 1,3-1,4
Leather: 2,5 m²

KG. 24,5
M³. 0,36 (Pre-assembled product)
MTL. 
Fabric: 1,3-1,4
Leather: 2,5 m²
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ClassDimensions CodeDetails / Box

7D7592R1 / G 
Polished aluminium 
frame

7D7593R1 / G  
Black aluminium frame

7D7592P0 / RA
Polished aluminium 
frame

7D7593P0 / RA 
Black aluminium frame

7D7572R1 / G 
Polished aluminium 
frame

7D7573R1 / G 
Black aluminium frame

7D7572P0 / RA 
Polished aluminium 
frame

7D7573P0 / RA 
Black aluminium frame

7D75C308 
Black steel frame

7D7591R1 / G 
Chromed aluminium 
frame

7D7591P0 / RA 
Chromed aluminium 
frame

7D7571R1 / G 
Chromed aluminium 
frame

7D7571P0 / RA 
Chromed aluminium 
frame

Low backrest
Swivel chair with automatic return
system  
5-spoke base with glides
With armrests

Low backrest
Gas lift
5-spoke base with castors
Without armrests

Low backrest
Swivel chair with automatic return
system  
5-spoke base with glides
Without armrests

Low backrest
Cantilever

Low backrest
Gas lift
5-spoke base with castors
With armrests

7D75C204 
Steel chromed 
frame with polished 
aluminium rearback 
horizontal traverse

7D75C104 
Steel chromed frame 
with chromed rearback 
horizontal traverse

Low backrest
Cantilever

KG. 23,5
M³. 0,28 (Pre-assembled product)
MTL. 
Fabric: 1,1-1,4
Leather: 2,0 m²

KG. 23,5
M³. 0,28 (Pre-assembled product) 
MTL. 
Fabric: 1,1-1,4
Leather: 2,0 m²

KG. 21,5
M³. 0,28 (Pre-assembled product)
MTL. 
Fabric: 1,1-1,4
Leather: 2,0 m²

KG. 21,5
M³. 0,28 (Pre-assembled product)
MTL. 
Fabric: 1,1-1,4
Leather: 2,0 m²

KG. 18,0
M³. 0,42 (Assembled product)
MTL. 
Fabric: 1,1-1,4
Leather: 2,0 m²

KG. 18,0
M³. 0,42 (Assembled product)
MTL. 
Fabric: 1,1-1,4
Leather: 2,0 m²


